
"•Iv|F-'II• lvlr" • •.• ln •_ •Dra .- •PBPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE IPAGE.]C•

ZM~kDMENT OF SOLICF, ATIONIMOMF-K;A7 M OF CON7RA011OT-TDOO AE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.14 applicable)

M020 OIS-13-292
See Block 16C

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than iem 6) CODE 1100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Dominique Malone, 301-2E7-0953 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-0!-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (.) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

LOCKIHEED MARTIN SERVICES, INC.
9E. DATED (SEE ITEM 1t)

700 N FREDERICK AVE 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

NRC-HQ-11 -C-33-0060

GAITHERSBURG MD 208793328 NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0012

E0B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 805257383 IFACILITY CODE X /03-12-2012

11. THIS iTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1 is extended, __1 is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and.15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It required) 2013-10-51-J-143, J1278, 31X0200,

FAIMIS: 132533, Obligates: $26,987
NAICS:541511, BOC: 252A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
iT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X . OTHER (Speciy type of modification and authority)
x FAR Clause 52.232-22, Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X_ is not, E] is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFtCATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract sublect matter where feasible.)

Task Order 12, Ad-Hoc Support for Short Term Projects
Task Order COR: Wil Madison; Alternate Task Order CORS: Vicki Brown and Jeffrev Main

The purposes of this modification are to:

1) Add a subtask entitled "New Commissioner Workspace Site using SharePoint Functionality."

2) The obligated amount is increased from $1,644,718.34 by $26,987 to $1,673,705.34.
3) To correct modification 0019 to read at total a obligated amount of $1,644,718.34.

Total Task Order Ceiling: $2,931,526.59 (Unchanged)

Total Obligated Amount: $1,673,705.34 (Changed)

Period of Performance: 03/12/2012 - 09/,25/2014 (Unchanged)

Excepi as orovided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full torce and eflect.

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

( Dominique C. Malone

Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168 UNPISTTATES OF AMERICA 1) / f lE6C. DATE SIGNED
____ ___ ___ __/___q7 1 / ./1 e,-_______________________________BY ' orrrL, fl CUQ rc gficerA 'I |' "•' .

(Signature of person authorized to sign) BY (Signa f Contracting Offcer)

____ ___ ____ ___ ____ _ ~. 0
NSN 7540-01 -1.52 -8070•[ P ,]:-lloPREVIOUSE EITIOTUSABE.Wmol•

E OTI T

U'
SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLE-

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA- FAR (48 CFR)j5•



Task Description: Chairman's Workspace Site Conversion

Contractor shall convert and deploy a new Chairman's Workspace Site using SharePoint 2010 functionality with custom ca sndars
and workflows to be used by staff. System access will be controlled based on user roles. Contractor shall build workfiows to
automate the process and shall build a process to rollup calendar data. Contractor shall provide training to the users on how to
use the system along with system documentation.

Major Task Descriptions:

Convert SharePoint 2007 workflows to 2010 and migrate all data.
o Create new rollup calendar to show milestones

Create and convert all lists and libraries.

e New Chairman's Workspace Site will be built in SharePoint 2010.
* Different data views will be built with search and filter capabilities

o Custom system security will be put in place and entire site will be tested
* Will develop a backup plan and work with data center to have system backups done on a schedule.

A quick card will be developed, printed and laminated for each user (up to 25 copies).
* User training will be provided at a location per the direction of NRC PM.


